MERCEDES AFTER WORK by AUTOINDUSTRIALE

Orario di partenza di Mittwoch 24 Juli 2024 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ 9B
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BAUMGARTNER
THOMAS

AICHNER
HANS

BARANI
WALTER

BROLI
PAOLO

KROELL
PAUL

JUNG
DIETER

NIEDERMAIR
NIKOLAUS

OBERLECHNER
GUENTHER

SCHAEFER
HANS

GASSER
CHRISTOF

PORTELLO
CRISTIAN

LANER
WALTER

TUNZI
MICHELE

BROLI
MATTEO

SEEBER
EDUARD

PRAMSTALLER
THOMAS

TSCHURTSCHENTHAL

ER
MARTIN

WIERER
MATTHAEUS

FABER
STEFAN

WOHLFARTER
SIGRUN

WIERER
MICHAEL

8,2

20,5

18,2

12,8

4,5

17,7

7,3

14,8

17,5

6,9

4,3

17,3

-1,3

16,5

4,9

12,8

21,9

13,9

7,7

SCHMIDT
STEPHAN

PACCHIONI
EMER

KRONBICHLER
FRANZ

BERTOCCI
ADRIANO

NIEDERMAIR
HERBERT

FINCATO
PAOLO MARIA

COBELLI
MARCELLO

REPKE
VOLKER
ZANELLA
GIORGIO
LEIMEGGER
RUDOLF
TAVELLA
KLAUS

VACCARINI
DIETER

HOFMANN
MARTINA

FRISCH
CHRISTIAN

OBERJAKOBER
BRIGITTE

OBERLECHNER
ALEX

PRAMSTALLER
PETER

MARCHER
CHRISTINA

SILGENER
ALEXANDER

FORER
CARMEN

SCHAEFER
PAUL

10,5

28,6

23,1

18,9

5,8

19,3

30,5

8,8

10,9

21

19,1

13,4

3,6

10,4

14,7

24,8

14,8

15,1

SCHENK
JOCHEN

FREI
SANDRO

MISIC
MARINA

TARTAGLIA
ROBERTO

SCHATZER
HERMANN

FONELLI
PAOLO ANGELO
MARIO

OBERJAKOBER
HUBERT

WOLFSGRUBER
HELGA

GRAEBER
MANUELA

CESCO
MARIO

PESCARA
PIETRO

OBLETTER
PAOLO

MERSI VON
VERA

MUTSCHLECHNER
KLAUS

OBERJAKOBER
KARIN

OBERLECHNER
PHILIPP

SCHIFFEREGGER
PETER

HELLWEGER
HEIDRUN

SCHNEIDER
GEORG

HUBER
BARBARA

EGGER
WERNER

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

17,7

30,8

29,2

26,7

8,9

30,8

18,5

29,5

16

18,6

23,6

23,6

21,5

8,7

20,9

4,1

6,6

27,6

26,4

16

15,6

NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE

FREI
KATJA

FRANCO
LUCREZIA

KERSCHBAUMER
CARMEN

KRAUTGASSER
IRMGARD

MAIRUNTEREGGER
KARL

RITSCH
ISOLDE

JANKOWSKA
MIRKA

FISCHNALLER
MONIKA

BRUNETTI
STEFANO

SEEBER
MARTINA

HAPPACHER
MORITZ

KOSTA
ANTON JOSEF

LEIMEGGER
KARIN

OBERSCHMIED
GERHARD

KROELL
LIDIA

HOLZER
KLAUS

20,7

28

26,4

27,2

18

14,9

12,8

22,6

23,6

22,8

33,8

28,8

28,4

43,5

19




